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St. Landry Parish Sheriff's Office Jail Roster

Click " to register anonymously to be notified upon any changes in this offender's custody status.

Filter:
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Name

ALFRED, TONY JAMES

ANTOINE, CEDRICK DWAYNE

BABINEAUX, CASEY JOSEPH

BABINEAUX, ERIK DWAYNE

BABINEAUX, LANE SCOTT

BALLARD, DARREN DWIGHT

BELL, LATISHAANTOINETTE

BERRY, AARON DEYONTA

BIAS, FREDERICK

BROOKS, JOSEPH ELROY

BRUCE, LENNY

BRUNO, DANEROUS COLTON

BURLESON, WHITNEY IRENE

CARRIER, ISAIAH

CESAR, TODD RUSSELL

CHAMBERS, EUGENE

CHAMPAGNE, JOHN SHANE

CHARLES, WILLIE D

CHARLIE, JOEY WILFRED

CHAVIS, CURTIS JOSEPH

CHENIER, KORY ANTHONY

CISNEROS ARGUELLES, IRVING

COLEMAN, JOHN LOUIS FRANK

COURVILLE, BLAKE W

CRETAIN, TERRILL D

DAIGLE, ELLIOT MARK

DARBY, HANK A

DARGIN, CURTIS

DUPLANTIS, JOHNATHON ANDREW

EDWARDS, BRYANT KEVIN
EDWARDS, JAMIE
ELLIES, ORIEN DERELL

ESQUIVEL, CHRISTOPHER JUDE

FERGUSON, LEDAYDRICK KERCHON

FERNANDEZ, MICHAEL DELGADO

FONTENOT, ORESE JOSEPH

stlandry.lavns.org/roster.aspx
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DOB

01/20/1998

02/28/1989

09/18/1985

02/18/1984

07/10/2003

07/22/1959

10/07/1985

12/06/1994

08/30/1979

06/04/1965

09/24/2002

11/25/1991

08/13/1985

12/08/2003

05/11/1985

11/22/1981

12/10/1988

02/24/1983

10/16/1978

07/02/1965

12/02/1996

12/07/2000

10/18/1990

09/10/1989

06/19/1988

09/05/1981

10/28/1994

10/15/1976

06/16/1997

02/10/1992

03/02/1980

08/13/1972

08/12/2006

02/20/1992

08/17/1967

10/10/1971

Race

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

Black

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Unknown

Black

White

Black

White

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

# of offenders: 124
Last updated: 2/6/2026 2:30:39 AM Central Time

Arrest Date
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FREEMAN, LEROY

GABRIEL, ALEXIA DANAYE

GALLOW, JEREMIAH OBRIAN

GARLOW, JADEN

GEORGE, SA'DAVION MATTHEW

GILBERT, JUSTIN WADE

GODEAUX, STEPHEN PAUL

GODFREY, MICHAEL GLEN

GONZALES, MIGUEL ANGEL

GREEN, DEMARCUS LAWAN

GREENE, PATRICK SETH

GUIDRY, CEDRICK DEMONE

GUILLORY, DENNIS PATRICK

HARRIS, NIAGARA ROSE

HAWKINS, BRYAN J

HEBERT, KOTY CHARLES

HEBERT, RAY KENT

HERRERA, JOSE

HIGDON, JASON LEON

HILL, ANTOINE PIERCE

IXCOY, ROCKSON

JEWELL, MICHAEL KENT

JOHNSON, BRITTANY DANIELLE

JOHNSON, CLAYTON JOANATHAN

JOHNSON, JEREMIAH

JOHNSON, SHONA

JONES, COREY D

JORDAN, DESTINY JANAE ANN

JOSEPH, JOSHUAALLEN

JOSEPH, KYLANCE RAY ALFRED

JOSEPH, ROBERT EUGENE

JOSEPH, WILLIE JAMES

LALONDE, NICHOLAS

LANDRY, ALEXANDER JAMES

LAZARE, JACENTA DENISE

LEBLANC, DEMARION

LEBLANC, KAYANNA

LEBLANC, STONIE JAMES

LEDOUX, TROY NICHOLAS

LEGER, LAUREN BLANCHARD

LEWIS, MELVIN EMILE

LEWIS, PAMELA ANN

MALVEAUX, JAMES JAMARION

MANUEL, COREY SCOTT

MANUEL, DATREYVEUS TYRELL

MAYON, KENDRICK LAMAR

MILLER, JUSTIN MICHAEL

stlandry.lavns.org/roster.aspx
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12/27/2001

09/10/2000

02/19/2000

04/18/2006

08/23/2005

08/04/1987

06/30/1988

02/02/1993

09/29/1960

04/16/2002

04/10/1988

10/26/1987

04/18/1989

09/19/1982

10/09/1988

05/03/1988

09/29/1956

01/11/1986

12/22/1984

12/16/1973

05/15/1989

05/16/2005

11/19/1990

07/12/1985

09/01/1979

08/26/1967

07/26/1976

07/08/2001

07/10/1984

02/09/1982

01/28/1998

05/07/1971

10/13/1978

05/05/1994

05/01/2002

11/07/2006

04/04/1996

05/12/1980

12/21/1984

07/11/2000

04/16/1978

06/08/1998

11/02/2002

02/17/1982

08/06/2003

05/05/1991

06/16/1997

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Unknown

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

Unknown

White

Black

Unknown

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=44699
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http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=25468
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=25468
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=76179
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http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=99370
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http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=78630
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=78630
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=7674
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=7674
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=101204
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http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=101807
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MODLER, JOHN WILLIAM
MONROE, CAROLYN ANN
MYERS, CHAD M

OAKLEY, JAKOB SEDRICK
PATTON, GERALD

PERRODIN, KENNETH RAMON
PETERSON, TREVON DONSHE
PRICE, WILLIE

RAINVILLE, DAYLON LEWIS
RENE, KENNETH PAUL
RICHARD, DESMOND DEMOND
RICHARD, NICHOLAS
ROBERTS, HOLLY MICHELLE
ROBERTS, OVERTON OLIVER
RUIZ, JENIFFER LOUISE

SAM, WILLIE JUNIOR

SAPP, KAYVYON LATRELL
SAVOY, BRANDON LEE

SAVOY, JONDERRIUN JVION
SHAW, SHEENA SHENAY
SLAUGHTER, WALTER MICHAEL
SONNIER, MARQUES MALIK
STUCKEY, TIMOTHY ANDRE
STURGES, KEVIN DANIEL
SUTTOON, GAVIN
SWEARINGTON, JEFFERY MYRON
TANNER, ROBERT CLIFTON
THIBODEAUX, DONATHAN WAYNE
THIBODEAUX, FRANCIS J
THIBODEAUX, JAMES COLBY
THOMAS, DENISE

TYLER, RAKETIANICOLE
VIDITO, GREG JERNISKY
VIDRINE, JOHN CHRIS
VIDRINE, MICHEAL SHANE
VORIES, JOSEPH KEITH
WARE, KENNETH RAY

WELLS, JARED EUGENE
WILSON, JORDON

XAVIER, TREYVON

ZACHARY, DOUGLAS ANTOINE

stlandry.lavns.org/roster.aspx

stlandry.lavns.org/roster.aspx

03/30/1967 White
02/06/1965 Black
03/14/1969 White
11/25/2002 Black
06/07/1985 Black
07/13/1987 Black
01/14/1996 Black
05/16/1990 Black
10/10/2005 White
02/01/1980 Black
03/05/1991 Black
11/06/1984 White
01/05/1986 Black
08/06/1980 Black
06/24/1988 Black
07/15/1976 Black
09/29/1990 Black
04/27/1993 Black
12/16/2003 Black
12/03/1991 Black
03/16/1995 White
01/13/2006 Black
11/03/1988 White
11/22/1977 White
12/20/2007 White
09/17/1969 Black
01/22/1968 White
11/07/1986 Black
07/24/1962 White
01/08/1982 White
05/31/1971 Black
09/09/1989 Black
10/25/1994 Black
05/29/1964 White
06/06/1983 White
05/14/1994 Black
06/20/1982 White
02/26/2002 White
08/17/1992 Black
01/04/2007 Black
12/21/1991 Black
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http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=89098
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=89098
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=53822
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=53822
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=27885
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=27885
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=44790
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=44790
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=1594
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=1594
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=100448
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=100448
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=30792
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=30792
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=84475
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=84475
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=89298
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=89298
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=564
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=564
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=45526
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=45526
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=26574
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=26574
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=34647
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=34647
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=4592
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=4592
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=91791
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=91791
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=14724
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=14724
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=27777
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=27777
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=24932
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=24932
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=81662
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=81662
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=59832
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=59832
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=62451
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=62451
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=55844
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=55844
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=18123
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=18123
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=61346
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=61346
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=95589
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=95589
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=25360
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=25360
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=80767
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=80767
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=27744
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=27744
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=25029
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=25029
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=23992
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=23992
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=51134
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=51134
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=25431
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=25431
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=33804
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=33804
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=83998
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=83998
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=23270
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=23270
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=27860
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=27860
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=14968
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=14968
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=30890
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=30890
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=98113
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=98113
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=99209
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=99209
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=61293
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=49&offenderID=61293

