



St. Landry Parish Sheriff's Office Jail Roster

Click to register anonymously to be notified upon any changes in this offender's custody status.

Filter: [Show All](#) A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

of offenders: 124
Last updated: 2/6/2026 2:30:39 AM Central Time

Name	DOB	Race	Gender	Arrest Date
ALFRED, TONY JAMES	01/20/1998	Black	Male	
ANTOINE, CEDRICK DWAYNE	02/28/1989	Black	Male	
BABINEAUX, CASEY JOSEPH	09/18/1985	Black	Male	
BABINEAUX, ERIK DWAYNE	02/18/1984	Black	Male	
BABINEAUX, LANE SCOTT	07/10/2003	White	Male	
BALLARD, DARREN DWIGHT	07/22/1959	Black	Male	
BELL, LATISHA ANTOINETTE	10/07/1985	Black	Female	
BERRY, AARON DEYONTA	12/06/1994	Black	Male	
BIAS, FREDERICK	08/30/1979	Black	Male	
BROOKS, JOSEPH ELROY	06/04/1965	Black	Male	
BRUCE, LENNY	09/24/2002	Black	Male	
BRUNO, DANERIOUS COLTON	11/25/1991	Black	Male	
BURLESON, WHITNEY IRENE	08/13/1985	White	Female	
CARRIER, ISAAH	12/08/2003	White	Male	
CESAR, TODD RUSSELL	05/11/1985	Black	Male	
CHAMBERS, EUGENE	11/22/1981	Black	Male	
CHAMPAGNE, JOHN SHANE	12/10/1988	White	Male	
CHARLES, WILLIE D	02/24/1983	Black	Male	
CHARLIE, JOEY WILFRED	10/16/1978	White	Male	
CHAVIS, CURTIS JOSEPH	07/02/1965	Black	Male	
CHENIER, KORY ANTHONY	12/02/1996	Black	Male	
CISNEROS ARGUELLES, IRVING	12/07/2000	Unknown	Male	
COLEMAN, JOHN LOUIS FRANK	10/18/1990	Black	Male	
COURVILLE, BLAKE W	09/10/1989	White	Male	
CRETAIN, TERRILL D	06/19/1988	Black	Male	
DAIGLE, ELLIOT MARK	09/05/1981	White	Male	
DARBY, HANK A	10/28/1994	White	Male	
DARGIN, CURTIS	10/15/1976	Black	Male	
DUPLANTIS, JOHNATHON ANDREW	06/16/1997	White	Male	
EDWARDS, BRYANT KEVIN	02/10/1992	Black	Male	
EDWARDS, JAMIE	03/02/1980	Black	Male	
ELLIES, ORIEN DERELL	08/13/1972	Black	Male	
ESQUIVEL, CHRISTOPHER JUDE	08/12/2006	Black	Male	
FERGUSON, LEDAYDRICK KERCHON	02/20/1992	Black	Male	
FERNANDEZ, MICHAEL DELGADO	08/17/1967	White	Male	
FONTENOT, ORESE JOSEPH	10/10/1971	White	Male	

	FREEMAN, LEROY	12/27/2001	Black	Male
	GABRIEL, ALEXIA DANAYE	09/10/2000	Black	Female
	GALLOW, JEREMIAH OBRIAN	02/19/2000	Black	Male
	GARLOW, JADEN	04/18/2006	Black	Male
	GEORGE, SA'DAVION MATTHEW	08/23/2005	Black	Male
	GILBERT, JUSTIN WADE	08/04/1987	Black	Male
	GODEAUX, STEPHEN PAUL	06/30/1988	White	Male
	GODFREY, MICHAEL GLEN	02/02/1993	Black	Male
	GONZALES, MIGUEL ANGEL	09/29/1960	Unknown	Male
	GREEN, DEMARCUS LAWAN	04/16/2002	Black	Male
	GREENE, PATRICK SETH	04/10/1988	White	Male
	GUIDRY, CEDRICK DEMONE	10/26/1987	Black	Male
	GUILLORY, DENNIS PATRICK	04/18/1989	Black	Male
	HARRIS, NIAGARA ROSE	09/19/1982	Black	Female
	HAWKINS, BRYAN J	10/09/1988	Black	Male
	HEBERT, KOTY CHARLES	05/03/1988	White	Male
	HEBERT, RAY KENT	09/29/1956	White	Male
	HERRERA, JOSE	01/11/1986	Unknown	Male
	HIGDON, JASON LEON	12/22/1984	White	Male
	HILL, ANTOINE PIERCE	12/16/1973	Black	Male
	IXCOY, ROCKSON	05/15/1989	Unknown	Male
	JEWELL, MICHAEL KENT	05/16/2005	White	Male
	JOHNSON, BRITTANY DANIELLE	11/19/1990	White	Female
	JOHNSON, CLAYTON JOANATHAN	07/12/1985	Black	Male
	JOHNSON, JEREMIAH	09/01/1979	Black	Male
	JOHNSON, SHONA	08/26/1967	Black	Female
	JONES, COREY D	07/26/1976	Black	Male
	JORDAN, DESTINY JANA ANNA	07/08/2001	Black	Female
	JOSEPH, JOSHUA ALLEN	07/10/1984	Black	Male
	JOSEPH, KYLANCE RAY ALFRED	02/09/1982	Black	Male
	JOSEPH, ROBERT EUGENE	01/28/1998	Black	Male
	JOSEPH, WILLIE JAMES	05/07/1971	Black	Male
	LALONDE, NICHOLAS	10/13/1978	White	Male
	LANDRY, ALEXANDER JAMES	05/05/1994	White	Male
	LAZARE, JACENTA DENISE	05/01/2002	Black	Female
	LEBLANC, DEMARION	11/07/2006	Black	Male
	LEBLANC, KAYANNA	04/04/1996	Black	Female
	LEBLANC, STONIE JAMES	05/12/1980	White	Male
	LEDOUX, TROY NICHOLAS	12/21/1984	White	Male
	LEGER, LAUREN BLANCHARD	07/11/2000	White	Female
	LEWIS, MELVIN EMILE	04/16/1978	Black	Male
	LEWIS, PAMELA ANN	06/08/1998	White	Female
	MALVEAUX, JAMES JAMARION	11/02/2002	Black	Male
	MANUEL, COREY SCOTT	02/17/1982	Black	Male
	MANUEL, DATREYVEUS TYRELL	08/06/2003	Black	Male
	MAYON, KENDRICK LAMAR	05/05/1991	Black	Male
	MILLER, JUSTIN MICHAEL	06/16/1997	Black	Male

	MODLER, JOHN WILLIAM	03/30/1967	White	Male
	MONROE, CAROLYN ANN	02/06/1965	Black	Female
	MYERS, CHAD M	03/14/1969	White	Male
	OAKLEY, JAKOB SEDRICK	11/25/2002	Black	Male
	PATTON, GERALD	06/07/1985	Black	Male
	PERRODIN, KENNETH RAMON	07/13/1987	Black	Male
	PETERSON, TREVON DONSHE	01/14/1996	Black	Male
	PRICE, WILLIE	05/16/1990	Black	Male
	RAINVILLE, DAYLON LEWIS	10/10/2005	White	Male
	RENE, KENNETH PAUL	02/01/1980	Black	Male
	RICHARD, DESMOND DEMOND	03/05/1991	Black	Male
	RICHARD, NICHOLAS	11/06/1984	White	Male
	ROBERTS, HOLLY MICHELLE	01/05/1986	Black	Female
	ROBERTS, OVERTON OLIVER	08/06/1980	Black	Male
	RUIZ, JENIFFER LOUISE	06/24/1988	Black	Female
	SAM, WILLIE JUNIOR	07/15/1976	Black	Male
	SAPP, KAYVYON LATRELL	09/29/1990	Black	Male
	SAVOY, BRANDON LEE	04/27/1993	Black	Male
	SAVOY, JONDERRIUN JVION	12/16/2003	Black	Male
	SHAW, SHEENA SHENAY	12/03/1991	Black	Female
	SLAUGHTER, WALTER MICHAEL	03/16/1995	White	Male
	SONNIER, MARQUES MALIK	01/13/2006	Black	Male
	STUCKEY, TIMOTHY ANDRE	11/03/1988	White	Male
	STURGES, KEVIN DANIEL	11/22/1977	White	Male
	SUTTOON, GAVIN	12/20/2007	White	Male
	SWEARINGTON, JEFFERY MYRON	09/17/1969	Black	Male
	TANNER, ROBERT CLIFTON	01/22/1968	White	Male
	THIBODEAUX, DONATHAN WAYNE	11/07/1986	Black	Male
	THIBODEAUX, FRANCIS J	07/24/1962	White	Male
	THIBODEAUX, JAMES COLBY	01/08/1982	White	Male
	THOMAS, DENISE	05/31/1971	Black	Female
	TYLER, RAKETIA NICOLE	09/09/1989	Black	Female
	VIDITO, GREG JERNISKY	10/25/1994	Black	Male
	VIDRINE, JOHN CHRIS	05/29/1964	White	Male
	VIDRINE, MICHEAL SHANE	06/06/1983	White	Male
	VORIES, JOSEPH KEITH	05/14/1994	Black	Male
	WARE, KENNETH RAY	06/20/1982	White	Male
	WELLS, JARED EUGENE	02/26/2002	White	Male
	WILSON, JORDON	08/17/1992	Black	Male
	XAVIER, TREYVON	01/04/2007	Black	Male
	ZACHARY, DOUGLAS ANTOINE	12/21/1991	Black	Male